Sussex F&V - Adv Bro Sil Gol
Floor & Vault - Women Advanced Cat 1 2011

No.

23

22

24

21

28

25

26

27

Name

Juliette Hampton
Wickers Gymnastics Club

Florence Ransley
Wickers Gymnastics Club

Esme Clark
Wickers Gymnastics Club

Emily Gillott
Hawth

Millie Beaumont
Westgate Gymnastics

Imogen Tanner
Brighton Gymnastics club

Grace Westbrook

Chichester Gymnastics Academy

Evie Lord
Chichester Gymnastics Academy

Blue Floor

11.050

11.300

11.400

10.600

10.600

10.750

11.000

10.700

Blue Vault

12.200

11.700

11.500

12.000

12.000

11.700

11.200

11.350

Floor & Vault - Women Advanced Cat 1 2012

No.

42

41

39

35

36

40

38

34

37

33

Name

Gali Yacoub

Brighton Gymnastics club

Renee Nagamootoo
Brighton Gymnastics club

Elisa Polci
Wickers Gymnastics Club

Annabel Cochrane

Regis Gymnastics

Florence Clarke
Regis Gymnastics

Alex Eyre

Brighton Gymnastics club

Alexia Saplacan
Chichester Gymnastics Academy

Bella Zygmante
Hawth

Heidi Thompson-Smith
Regis Gymnastics

Harriet Clauson
Hawth

Red Floor

12.500

12.400

12.400

12.350

11.900

11.400

11.550

10.550

11.350

10.700

Red Vault

12.050

11.100

10.900

10.900

11.200

11.200

10.800

11.700

10.500

10.600

Floor & Vault - Women Advanced Cat 1 2014

Total

23.250

23.000

22.900

22.600

22.600

22.450

22.200

22.050

Total

24.550

23.500

23.300

23.250

23.100

22.600

22.350

22.250

21.850

21.300

Pos

Pos

10



No.

71

70

64

69

72

65

68

67

66

Name

Nsanji Namirembe
Brighton Gymnastics club

Darcey Cousins

Blue Floor

11.400

11.250

Summerfields Gymnastics Club

Nancy Jerrold
Worthing

Iris Stocia
Westgate Gymnastics

Amelia Twine

Regis Gymnastics

Gabriella Linde
Worthing

Ava-Rose White

Westgate Gymnastics

Zoe Reynolds
Hawth

Evelyn Garner
Hawth

11.550

11.100

10.200

10.300

9.850

9.550

8.750

Blue Vault

11.700

11.800

10.900

11.100

11.300

11.100

11.200

10.300

10.600

Floor & Vault - Women Advanced Cat 2 2012

No.

96

101

98

97

100

93

102

95

99

Floor & Vault - Women Advanced Cat 2 2015-2016

No.

120

117

Name

Eleanor Forden

Westgate Gymnastics

Alyssia Smyth
Westgate Gymnastics

Bonnie Mcleod

Westgate Gymnastics

Willow Beim
Westgate Gymnastics

Grace Thorpe

Westgate Gymnastics

Mabel Gurney
Southbourne

Georgina Molson-North

Westgate Gymnastics

Alithia Guardiola
Southbourne

Daria Zaitseva

Westgate Gymnastics

Name

Maple Kennard

Red Floor

11.950

11.450

11.700

11.500

11.250

11.450

11.600

10.700

11.550

Blue Floor

11.300

Chichester Gymnastics Academy

Nancie Failes
Southbourne

9.650

Red Vault

11.200

11.600

11.300

11.100

11.350

11.050

10.850

10.800

9.850

Blue Vault

11.350

10.950

Total

23.100

23.050

22.450

22.200

21.500

21.400

21.050

19.850

19.350

Total

23.150

23.050

23.000

22.600

22.600

22.500

22.450

21.500

21.400

Total

22.650

20.600

Pos

Pos

Pos



No. Name Blue Floor Blue Vault Total Pos

118 Mackenzie Crow 8.600 10.800 19.400 3
Southbourne



